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Anlage
Am Hoétzelenberg, 41812 Erkelenz-Ldvenich
G 024351511 tennis@tc-loevenich.de

Sportwart/in
Kloeters, Hanna
T 0172 3676553 Hanna.kloeters@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kloeters, Hanna
T 0172 3676553 Hanna.kloeters@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Hanna Kloeters

m 0172 3676553; Hanna.kloeters@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hurtz, Ursula
Stelter, Sabine
Kloeters, Hanna
Hendrisch, Sarah
Paulukat, Jenny
Riese, Ute
Isecke, Maren
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Thyssen, Jenny
Stelter, Klaudia
VolRen, Birgitt

Borrmann, Sina
Jorissen, Nadja
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Kambartel, Nina
Kreutzer, Tessa
Hansen, Laura
Hensen, Leoni
Kalicke, Viviane
Jorissen, Nina
Blaeser, Janina
Zopes, Elena
Kupper, Marie
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Lambertz, Simone

Benecke, Jennifer
Diepenthal, Juliane

ID-Nr.

25701655
26501583
29208597
29550297
29605761
26601502
27551724
27600809
29901808
26753905
26101605
29953349
20354663
28452715
20760211
28451527
27953662
20556449
28751021
20660189
20154921
27853991
29507031
20662252

LK
LK6,0
LK8,5
LK12,2
LK13,9
LK15,0
LK15,3
LK16,2
LK16,3
LK18,3
LK18,9
LK19,4
LK21,2
LK22,2
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,3
LK23,9
LK24,2
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
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